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Chefs Homemade Soup of the Day
With Bloomer Bread or Oatcakes & Butter

Fresh Sandwiches on White or Brown Bread
Egg Mayonnaise

Honey Roast Ham

Tuna Mayonnaise with Spring Onion
Coronation Chicken with Fresh Coriander

Soup and Half Sandwich
Chefs Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with your choice of Half Sandwich

Toasted Itahian Ciabatta Bread
Scottish Cheddar Cheese
Cheddar Cheese & Ham
Bacon Brie & Cranberry

Hot Filled Rolls

Two Free Range Fried Eggs
Scrambled Egg

Beef Lorne Sausage

Pork Link Sausage
Stornoway Black Pudding
Grilled Back Bacon

Bacon & Egg

£3.80

£4.80
£5.00
£5.00
£5.30

£6.00

£5.30
£6.00
£6.30

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.80
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LIGHT BITES

Panko Breaded King Prawn Tails ST
With Sweet Chilli Sauce & Pea Shoot Salad ~ £6.50

Breaded Chicken Goujons
With Lemon Mayonnaise & Pea Shoot Salad  .£6.50

Battered Onion Rings
With Garlic Mayonnaise & Pea Shoot Salad ~ £4.50

Battered Cod Goujons

£8.50

£6.50

Served with Homemade Tartare Sauce LLemon and Pea Shoot Salad

Add Triple Cooked French Fries

Breaded Whole Tail Scampi

Thick Cut Chips with Mushy Peas

Chefs own Tartare Sauce & Lemon Wedge
Small
Large

Mac n Cheese with Truffle Scented Fries

*Macaroni i rich Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Southern Fried Chicken Burger

Breaded Deep Fried Southern Spiced Chicken Fillet
Toasted Brioche Bun with Onion Chutney & Baconnaise
Baby Gem Tomota & Pickle with Fries and BBQ Sauce

£8.50
£12.50

£7.50
£10.00

£6.50

£8.50
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SIDES
Bowl of French Fries

Small £2.30 Large £2.80

French Fries & Melted Cheese £3.30
Bowl of French Fries with Truffle O1l £3.30
Seasoned Curly Fries £3.30

Daily Specials will be available, please ask a member of our team for
more information.

HOT BEVERAGES

Cafetiere of Roasted Italian Arabica Bean Coffee

Served with Homemade Shortbread Biscuit £2.30
Pot of English Breakfast Tea £1.50
Herbal Tea £1.00
Homemade Plain or Fruit Scone

Served with Butter £2.50
Add mini jar of Boarders Raspberry Jam £3.00
Add clotted cream £3.50
Millionaire Shortbread £1.50
Rocky Road £1.50

Homemade Shortbread Rounds 80p



