

The Blairgowrie Golf Club

LIGHT BITES

Chefs Homemade Soup of the Day				
With Bloomer Bread or Oatcakes & Butter	£3.80	Panko Breaded King Prawn Tails ST	\mathbf{T}	MC
Fresh Sandwiches on White or Brown Bread		With Sweet Chilli Sauce & Pea Shoot Salad #	6.50	£8.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£4.80			
Honey Roast Ham	£5.00	Breaded Chicken Goujons		
Tuna Mayonnaise with Spring Onion	£5.00	With Lemon Mayonnaise & Pea Shoot Salad £6	6.50	£8.50
Coronation Chicken with Fresh Coriander	£5.30	•		
Coronation Chicken with Fresh Coriander	£3.50	Battered Onion Rings		
Soup and Half Sandwich		9	4.50	£6.50
Chefs Homemade Soup of the Day		,		
Served with your choice of Half Sandwich	£6.00	Battered Cod Goujons		
2	001111	Served with Homemade Tartare Sauce Lemon and Pea		oot Salad
Toasted Italian Ciabatta Bread				£8.50
Scottish Cheddar Cheese	£5.30	Add Triple Cooked French Fries		£12.50
Cheddar Cheese & Ham	£6.00			
Bacon Brie & Cranberry	£6.30	Breaded Whole Tail Scampi		
Bucon Bric & Cranserry	20.00	Thick Cut Chips with Mushy Peas		
Hot Filled Rolls		Chefs own Tartare Sauce & Lemon Wedge		
Two Free Range Fried Eggs	£2.50	9	mall	£7.50
Scrambled Egg	£3.00	La	arge	£10.00
Beef Lorne Sausage	£3.00		J	
Pork Link Sausage	£3.00	Mac n Cheese with Truffle Scented Fries		
Stornoway Black Pudding	£3.00	*Macaroni in rich Cheddar Cheese Sauce		£6.50
Grilled Back Bacon	£3.00			
Bacon & Egg	£3.80	Southern Fried Chicken Burger		
D 40011 & D 55	20.00	Breaded Deep Fried Southern Spiced Chicken Fillet		
		Toasted Brioche Bun with Onion Chutney & Baconnaise		
		Baby Gem Tomota & Pickle with Fries and BBQ Sauce		
		Zas, cem reme marries and bbo	Suuce	£8.50
				20.00



SIDES

Bowl of French Fries

	Small £2.30	Large £2.80
French Fries & Melted Cheese		£3.30
Bowl of French Fries with Truffle Oil		£3.30
Seasoned Curly Fries		£3.30

Daily Specials will be available, please ask a member of our team for more information.

HOT BEVERAGES

Cafetiere of Roasted Italian Arabica Bean Coffee Served with Homemade Shortbread Biscuit	£2.30
Pot of English Breakfast Tea	£1.50
Herbal Tea	£1.00
Homemade Plain or Fruit Scone	
Served with Butter	£2.50
Add mini jar of Boarders Raspberry Jam	£3.00
Add clotted cream	£3.50
Millionaire Shortbread	£1.50
Rocky Road	£1.50
Homemade Shortbread Rounds	80p